
DMC stranded cottons

Cross stitch 2 strands Backstitch 1 strand

LJT OWL SAL JULY

Blanc

350

352

437
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677
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704

741

743

746
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3765

3766

3799

Backstitch 1 strand

310

Perle 12 1 strand

or one or two strands of 
666 stranded cotton

This pattern is for non profit
use only. If you wish to trade
items bearing this image,
whether stitched or not, then
please contact the copyright
owner, Lesley Teare and
arrange a commercial licence

French knots
310


